ENVIPARTNER"

Stéchovice - Postupové doby povodnhovych pratoku (linie)

Vodni tok Pocatek useku Konec tseku Od [F. km] Do [F. km]

Kamyk

Slapy
Stéchovice

Slapy
Stéchovice
Vrané n.Vit.

133
91.5
83.7

91.5
83.7
71.7

Délka useku
[km]

415

7.8

12

Min. doba
postupu [hod]

0.5

Max. doba
postupu [hod]
2

1

1.5



